UFPMA, UFPMC
Vishay MCB
Revision: 15-Dec-17 Document Number: 325141
上海丰林科技有限公司        www.fltech.com.cn     Tel: 021 51920513,    E-mail: sales@fltech.com.cn
本文档参数更改，恕不另行通知。关于本文档所描述产品的特定免责声明(SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS) 详细阐述见 www.vishay.com/doc?91000
扁平柔性薄膜,导电塑料,工业级位移传感器,可变电阻器
Displacement Sensor, Ultra Flat
DESIGN SUPPORT TOOLS

技术问题或商务咨询，请发邮件: sales@fltech.com.cn
本文档参数更改，恕不另行通知。关于本文档所描述产品的特定免责声明(SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS) 详细阐述见 www.vishay.com/doc?91000
SAP 订购型号说明  SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES - UFPMA
MODEL TYPE THEORETICAL ELECTRICAL TRAVEL (mm) TYPE VALUE LINEARITY LEADS PACKAGING
UFPM A = linear 060
100
150
200
250
A = aeronautic,
off-road, or
medical
472 = 4K7 X = ± 2 %
(UFPMA)
W = wires B = bulk
 信号连接  CONNECTIONS
3 x AWG 22 color wires length 300 mm   3线彩色导线， AWG22线标号，线长300mm
尺寸公制 mm   DIMENSIONS in millimeters
UFPMA
UFPMC (ON REQUEST)
4
m
ax
.
6
+
 0
.2 0
10
+
 0
.2
0
2
+
 0
.2 0 15
0.
6
±
 0
.1
4.
3
+
 0
.2
Customer support adhesive
Customer support
Theoretical Electrical Travel (TET)
Electrical continuity travel (TET + 4)
TET + 25
13
.5
 ±
 0
.5
AWG 22
Potting
MCB Industry
A
A
A-A
ECT = 310°
TET = 270°
Ø 54
B B
Thickness of the rigid 1.6
support (option)
0.6
AGW 22
Customer support
Customer